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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАТВЕЕВ Степан 26/2/2008 НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 14 27 2
НАЗАРОВИЧ Дмитрий 13/9/2005 КРЯ  2  V  1  V  V  V 0.66 5 23 3
ВЛАДИМИРОВ Александр 30/3/2005 ТОМ  1  1  2  3  0  V 0.16 -14 12 6
ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей 5/2/1975 НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1
КОРОЛЁВ Арсений 19/6/2006 ОМС  1  2  V  0  0  3 0.16 -17 11 7
ФРАНЦ Антон 2/6/1976 АЛТ  3  3  V  1  V  V 0.50 5 22 4
БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей 23/5/2008 НОВ  1  2  1  3  V  2 0.16 -14 14 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРАМИН Матвей 18/6/2006 НОВ  3  0  1  0  2  1 0.00 -23 7 7
ИЛЬИН Егор 11/2007 НОВ  V  0  1  0  0  0 0.16 -22 6 6
КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор 8/8/2007 НОВ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 12 26 2
ГРИБОВ Дмитрий 9/2/2006 КРЯ  V  V  2  4  4  2 0.33 0 22 5
ОПРЫШКО Семён 1/10/2008 НОВ  V  V  3  V  1  3 0.50 3 22 4
КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай 11/1999 ОМС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1
БУДЬКО Александр 10/1/1994 ТОМ  V  V  4  V  V  1 0.66 9 25 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРЫЛОВ Данил 14/6/2007 НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.66 7 27 2
ГОРИН Никита 20/3/2008 НОВ  4  4  V  4  V  1 0.33 1 23 6
БАБИЧ Диомид 22/8/1972 НОВ  4  V  4  V  V  2 0.50 0 25 3
ЛЮБАС Даниил 12/2004 ОМС  V  0  V  3  V  4 0.50 -2 22 4
ПОТАНИН Александр 12/2003 КРЯ  1  V  4  V  V  1 0.50 -2 21 5
БЕЛУГИН Степан 12/2007 НОВ  1  2  2  1  1  1 0.00 -22 8 7
ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей 6/1/1997 НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 30 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АСЛАНОВ Арсен 5/10/2005 КРЯ  0  3  V  V  2  1 0.33 -12 16 5
РУДЫХ Даниил 14/4/1999 НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 21 30 1
ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк 20/1/2007 ТОМ  V  2  1  1  2  2 0.16 -15 13 7
ПАПКОВ Владислав 13/8/2005 КРЯ  4  3  V  4  3  2 0.16 -5 21 6
ОПРЫШКО Михаил 27/9/2003 НОВ  4  3  V  V  2  1 0.33 -5 20 4
ХИТУШКО Богдан 10/7/1999 ОМС  V  1  V  V  V  4 0.66 6 25 3
МИЛЛЕР Глеб 10/2003 ОМС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.83 10 25 2

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СКОРНЯКОВ Владислав 17/6/2005 КРЯ  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.66 6 26 2
ХОДЖАЕВ Егор 27/7/2004 ТОМ  1  4  V  2  V  V 0.50 0 22 4
ХРЯКОВ Дмитрий 25/9/1971 НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 29 1
ВАСИН Максим 25/5/2004 КРЯ  V  3  0  V  V  V 0.66 6 23 3
ЩЕРБАКОВ Никита 19/9/2002 КРЯ  V  V  2  1  3  V 0.50 -2 21 5
БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей 7/5/2007 НОВ  3  0  0  1  V  V 0.33 -10 14 6
ВАСИН Артем 10/2004 ОМС  2  4  4  2  3  1 0.00 -14 16 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил 16/3/2006 НОВ  V  2  V  3  V  4 0.50 0 24 5
ШЕХОДАНОВ Михаил 10/2007 КРЯ  3  1  1  0  3  3 0.00 -19 11 7
ШМАТЬКО Сергей 2/8/1992 ТОМ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 12 27 1
ОНИЩУК Лев 21/6/2007 НОВ  3  V  0  1  4  4 0.16 -9 17 6
МИНАКОВ Кирилл 10/7/1998 НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.66 10 26 3
ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр 9/1/2006 НОВ  3  V  4  V  V  4 0.50 1 26 4
СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий 24/3/1974 ОМС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 5 28 2

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧЕХОВ Евгений 10/7/2001 КРЯ  3  2  V  V  2 0.40 -3 17 4
ТКАЧЕВ Руслан 9/7/2003 КРЯ  V  2  V  V  V 0.80 8 22 2
СОБОЛЕВ Александр 24/4/1999 НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 25 1
СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл 23/8/2007 НОВ  2  4  3  V  3 0.20 -7 17 5
СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ Антон 8/7/2007 ТОМ  3  1  1  4  4 0.00 -12 13 6
ЛЕВШИН Вадим 12/1966 АЛТ  V  1  2  V  V 0.60 -1 18 3

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИВАНОВ Сергей 12/2006 ТОМ  0  1  2  1  1 0.00 -20 5 6
СЕЙФУЛИН Григорий 6/7/1977 НОВ  V  1  1  V  4 0.40 -3 16 4
СТЕПАНОВ Денис 12/1989 ОМС  V  V  3  V  2 0.60 4 20 3
ГАНИН Игорь 25/1/2000 НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 19 25 1
ТРОФИМОВ Михаил 23/4/2007 НОВ  V  4  4  0  2 0.20 -6 15 5
ПОЛУШИН Юрий 10/2002 КРЯ  V  V  V  0  V 0.80 6 20 2
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ран фамилия и имя д.р. субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КРИКОРЬЯНЦ Николай 19/11/1999 ОМС 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
1 РУДЫХ Даниил 14/4/1999 НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
1 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей 5/2/1975 НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицированных
4 ГАНИН Игорь 25/1/2000 НОВ 1.000 19 25 квалифицированных
5 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей 6/1/1997 НОВ 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
6 СОБОЛЕВ Александр 24/4/1999 НОВ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
7 ХРЯКОВ Дмитрий 25/9/1971 НОВ 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
8 МАТВЕЕВ Степан 26/2/2008 НОВ 0.833 14 27 квалифицированных
9 ШМАТЬКО Сергей 2/8/1992 ТОМ 0.833 12 27 квалифицированных

10 КАЛАШНИКОВ Егор 8/8/2007 НОВ 0.833 12 26 квалифицированных
11 МИЛЛЕР Глеб 25/10/2003 ОМС 0.833 10 25 квалифицированных
12 СОКОЛОВ Дмитрий 24/3/1974 ОМС 0.833 5 28 квалифицированных
13 ТКАЧЕВ Руслан 9/7/2003 КРЯ 0.800 8 22 квалифицированных
14 ПОЛУШИН Юрий 29/10/2002 КРЯ 0.800 6 20 квалифицированных
15 МИНАКОВ Кирилл 10/7/1998 НОВ 0.667 10 26 квалифицированных
16 БУДЬКО Александр 10/1/1994 ТОМ 0.667 9 25 квалифицированных
17 КРЫЛОВ Данил 14/6/2007 НОВ 0.667 7 27 квалифицированных
18 СКОРНЯКОВ Владислав 17/6/2005 КРЯ 0.667 6 26 квалифицированных
19 ХИТУШКО Богдан 10/7/1999 ОМС 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
20 ВАСИН Максим 25/5/2004 КРЯ 0.667 6 23 квалифицированных
21 НАЗАРОВИЧ Дмитрий 13/9/2005 КРЯ 0.667 5 23 квалифицированных
22 СТЕПАНОВ Денис 18/12/1989 ОМС 0.600 4 20 квалифицированных
23 ЛЕВШИН Вадим 29/12/1966 АЛТ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицированных
24 ФРАНЦ Антон 2/6/1976 АЛТ 0.500 5 22 квалифицированных
25 ОПРЫШКО Семён 1/10/2008 НОВ 0.500 3 22 квалифицированных
26 ГАВРИЛЕНКО Александр 9/1/2006 НОВ 0.500 1 26 квалифицированных
27 БАБИЧ Диомид 22/8/1972 НОВ 0.500 0 25 квалифицированных
28 ПОЛЬНИКОВ Данил 16/3/2006 НОВ 0.500 0 24 квалифицированных
29 ХОДЖАЕВ Егор 27/7/2004 ТОМ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
30 ЛЮБАС Даниил 15/12/2004 ОМС 0.500 -2 22 квалифицированных
31 ПОТАНИН Александр 11/12/2003 КРЯ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
31 ЩЕРБАКОВ Никита 19/9/2002 КРЯ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицированных
33 ЧЕХОВ Евгений 10/7/2001 КРЯ 0.400 -3 17 квалифицированных
34 СЕЙФУЛИН Григорий 6/7/1977 НОВ 0.400 -3 16 квалифицированных
35 ГОРИН Никита 20/3/2008 НОВ 0.333 1 23 квалифицированных
36 ГРИБОВ Дмитрий 9/2/2006 КРЯ 0.333 0 22 квалифицированных
37 ОПРЫШКО Михаил 27/9/2003 НОВ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
38 БРАГИНЕЦ Андрей 7/5/2007 НОВ 0.333 -10 14 квалифицированных
39 АСЛАНОВ Арсен 5/10/2005 КРЯ 0.333 -12 16 квалифицированных
40 ТРОФИМОВ Михаил 23/4/2007 НОВ 0.200 -6 15 квалифицированных
41 СЕДЛЕЦКИЙ Кирилл 23/8/2007 НОВ 0.200 -7 17 квалифицированных
42 ПАПКОВ Владислав 13/8/2005 КРЯ 0.167 -5 21 квалифицированных
43 ОНИЩУК Лев 21/6/2007 НОВ 0.167 -9 17 квалифицированных
44 БОГОЛЕЙША Матвей 23/5/2008 НОВ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
45 ВЛАДИМИРОВ Александр 30/3/2005 ТОМ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
46 ПОЛКОВНИКОВ Марк 20/1/2007 ТОМ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
47 КОРОЛЁВ Арсений 19/6/2006 ОМС 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
48 ИЛЬИН Егор 26/11/2007 НОВ 0.167 -22 6 выбывший
49 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВ Антон 8/7/2007 ТОМ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя д.р. субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ВАСИН Артем 12/10/2004 ОМС 0.000 -14 16 выбывший
51 ШЕХОДАНОВ Михаил 11/10/2007 КРЯ 0.000 -19 11 выбывший
52 ИВАНОВ Сергей 22/12/2006 ТОМ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
53 БЕЛУГИН Степан 15/12/2007 НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
54 КРАМИН Матвей 18/6/2006 НОВ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
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